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�PRIVATE ��NAME�
DELEGATION�
ADDRESS�
E-MAIL�
�
Adelson Ed�
ARINC�
USA�
era@arinc.com�
�
Adnams M.G.�
Eurocontrol�
BRUSSELS�
adnams.martin@eurocontrol.be�
�
Al-harbi Abdulkrem�
Presidency of


Civil Aviation�
SAUDI ARABIA�
�
�
Al-omari Ahmad�
Presidency of


Civil Aviation�
SAUDI ARABIA�
�
�
Bigelow M.�
ARINC�
USA�
mpb@arinc.com�
�
Calow T.C.�
Transport Canada�
CANADA�
calow@tc.gc.ca�
�
Chiawarcheep S.�
Aerothai�
THAILAND�
�
�
Cid J.�
AENA (SPAIN)�
MADRID�
�
�
Colliver F.W.�
Cena�
FRANCE�
colliver@cenatls.cena.dgac.fr�
�
Crenais J.M.�
Cena�
FRANCE�
crenais@cenatls.cena.dgac.fr�
�
Crocker K.�
MITRE/CAASD


(FAA)�
USA�
kcrocker@mitre.org�
�
Desjardins Claude�
Transport Canada�
CANADA�
desjacl@tc.gc.ca�
�
Gouvine B.�
STNA�
FRANCE�
gouvine@stna7.stna.dgac.fr�
�
Graf K.-P.�
ESG (for DSF)�
GERMANY�
esg@esgff.m.eunet.de�
�
Hagenberg T.H.M.�
NLR/LVB�
THE NETHERLANDS�
hagenber@nlr.nl�
�
Hennig Paul�
IATA (United Airlines)�
USA�
paulhennig@aol.com�
�
Herber A.�
DFS�
GERMANY�
herber@se.dfs.com�
�
Jones Ron�
FAA�
USA�
rjones@hg.faa.gov�
�
Koetter Keith�
CANAC/Microtel�
CANADA�
kkoetter@magi.com�
�
Kraft Tom�
FAA/A/C Cert.�
USA�
Tom_Kraft_at_ANM100S@mail.hq.faa.gov�
�
Link Wesley�
MITRE/CAASD


(FAA)�
USA�
weslink@mitre.org�
�
Majima T.�
JCAB Japan�
TOKYO�
�
�
Marsh O.�
CAA AUSTRALIA�
CANBERRA      �
owen.marsh@caa.gov.au�
�
Mizoguchi T.�
JCAB Japan�
JAPAN�
mizo@mme021.cow.melco.co.jp�
�
O'Sullivan Tom�
IAA�
IRELAND�
tos@iaa.ie�
�
Paydar M.�
ICAO�
MONTREAL�
�
�
Pinelle M.�
SITA�
FRANCE�
pinelle@eg.par.sita.int�
�
Piram J.Y.�
STNA�
FRANCE�
piram@cenaath.cena.dgac.fr�
�
Porras R.�
Isdefe (SPAIN)�
MADRID�
�
�
Rongthong S.�
Aerothai�
THAILAND�
�
�
Sayadian Leon�
FAA�
USA�
lsayadia@mail.hq.faa.gov�
�
Sharma A.K.�
UK CAA�
ENGLAND�
akhil@c3-nats�
�
Snively Austin�
IATA (American Airlines)�
USA�
asnively@aol.com�
�
Traoré M.�
ASECNA�
SENEGAL(DAKAR)�
�
�
Valentine I.R.�
Eurocontrol�
�
valentine@level-7.co.uk�
�
VandenBoogaard K�
IATA�
CANADA�
kors@iata.org�
�
Van Trees S.�
FAA/Stel�
USA�
vantrees@sel.stel.com�
�
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